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Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Clase de 1la
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 386
2 757
3 394
4 346
5 304
6 337
7 758
8 326
9 310
10 302
11 354
12 345
13 336
14 313
15 358
16 309
17 325
18 328
19 378
20 807
21 813
22 804
23 340
24 312
25 320
26 307
27 356
28 341
29 303
30 368
31 318
32 334
33 311
34 324
35 353
36 342
37 396
38 332
39 319
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Apellido,Nombre
CUBI,ROC
VAN KERCKHOVE, SEFF

Martinez,Marti
CARVACHO,BORJA
JULIA,MARC
Creus,Pol
GAMEZ , SERGIO
MATACAS ,ARGIE
GARRIGA,BIEL
CAMPS, JORDI
CASANOVAS, JAN
PEREA , RALPH
TORRENT , JAN
MARQUEZ , MARCEL
PORTAS , FERRAN
HURTADO, ADRIA
RUIZ,ERIC
CANO,ALEIX
MISSER,MAX
BUDALLES, PAU
ROCA,ALEX
DOMENECH , ALEX
SERRANO, GUILLEM
PONTES ,BIEL
BOSCH, JOAN
GOMEZ , PAU
MARTI, JOFRE
VALLS,ORIOL
GUELL, JOAN
GARCIA, IRINEU
PUIGDELLIVOL, TON
WESTHOF ,NIL
Figueras,Biel
COT,ARTAL
YULIYANOV,ALEIX
ALBO,ROGER
RAMIREZ, POL
CAMPS, PAU
GRUAS , ALEJANDRO

CADETES

CUBI,ROC

VAN KERCKHOVE , SEFF
Martinez,Marti
CARVACHO,BORJA
JULIA,MARC
Creus,Pol
GAMEZ , SERGIO
MATACAS ,ARGIE
GARRIGA,BIEL
CAMPS, JORDI
CASANOVAS, JAN
PEREA , RALPH
TORRENT , JAN

D'ARO
3

Campionat Catalunya BTT 2023

/ BTT-Raid Campionats de Catalunya

Kms - Promed

17.84 Kms/h.

Publicidad

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM
ORIGEN MTB TEAM

ORIGEN MTB TEAM

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
LA TORRETA BIKE

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
LA TORRETA BIKE

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
ONE TO ONE / J2M
AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

BIKING POINT

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM

SANT CUGAT UNIO CICLISTA
SANT CUGAT UNIO CICLISTA
ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
ONE TO ONE / J2M

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS
JUFRE VIC-ETB

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM
ORIGEN MTB TEAM

ORIGEN MTB TEAM

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
LA TORRETA BIKE

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
LA TORRETA BIKE

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE
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54
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30
16
19
01
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11
04
08
10
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48
38
10
40
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27
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58
29
42
08
16
18
41
11
52
09
24
34
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56
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04
19

36
122
:25
:07
:28
:31
:36
117
:10
:14
:16
:16
:54
144
:16
:46
:53
:33
:33
: 57
:04
:35
:48
:14
122
:24
147
:17
:58
:15
:30
:40
:31
:02
:02
1 Vts
1 Vts
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36
122
:25
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:28
:31
:36
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:10
:14
:16
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14 313 MARQUEZ ,MARCEL CADET PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS 01:12:10 8:16 min.
15 358 PORTAS, FERRAN CADET ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE 01:12:48 8:54 min.
16 309 HURTADO,ADRIA CADET ONE TO ONE / J2M 01:13:38 9:44 min.
17 325 RUIZ,ERIC CADET AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 01:14:10 10:16 min.
18 328 CANO,ALEIX CADET BIKING POINT 01:14:40 10:46 min.
19 378 MISSER,MAX CADET MISSER JUNIOR TEAM 01:14:47 10:53 min.
20 807 BUDALLES, PAU CADET SANT CUGAT UNIO CICLISTA 01:16:27 12:33 min.
21 813 ROCA,ALEX CADET SANT CUGAT UNI® CICLISTA 01:16:27 12:33 min.
22 804 DOMENECH,ALEX CADET ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB 01:16:51 12:57 min.
23 340 SERRANO,GUILLEM CADET FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:16:58 13:04 min.
24 312 PONTES,BIEL CADET ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE 01:17:29 13:35 min.
25 320 BOSCH, JOAN CADET ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TE 01:17:42 13:48 min.
26 307 GOMEZ, PAU CADET ONE TO ONE / J2M 01:18:08 14:14 min.
27 356 MARTi,JOFRE CADET FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:18:16 14:22 min.
28 341 VALLS,ORIOL CADET CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU 01:18:18 14:24 min.
29 303 GUELL,JOAN CADET JUFRE VIC-ETB 01:18:41 14:47 min.
30 368 GARCIA,IRINEU CADET BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO 01:21:11 17:17 min.
31 318 PUIGDELLIVOL, TON CADET BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST 01:21:52 17:58 min.
32 334 WESTHOF,NIL CADET TERBIKES-BAIX TER 01:22:09 18:15 min.
33 311 Figueras,Biel CADET BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST 01:22:24 18:30 min.
34 324 COT,ARTAL CADET BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLIST 01:24:34 20:40 min.
35 353 YULIYANOV,ALEIX CADET TERBIKES-BAIX TER 01:25:25 21:31 min.
36 342 ALBO,ROGER CADET FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:29:56 26:02 min.
37 396 RAMiREZ,POL CADET PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS 01:29:56 26:02 min.
38 332 CAMPS, PAU CADET JUFRE VIC-ETB 00:52:04 1 Vts
39 319 GRUAS,ALEJANDRO CADET AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 01:06:19 1 Vts
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